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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 MAIDEN - CLASS 3
1270 metres $0

01 Decebalus(Stuart Kendrick)

02 La Miska(David Vandyke)

04 Fastnet Cyclone (IRE)(Stuart
Kendrick)

05  Epicurious(Louise White)

06  Staying Black (NZ)(Stuart
Kendrick)

09 Sugarpush(David Vandyke)

2 OPEN
850 metres $0
01 Hold the Line(David Vandyke)
02 BOLD CHANCE(Darryl Hansen)
03 Tolai Meri(Louise White)
04 Mymming(Stuart Kendrick)

05 Eminent(Courtney Tyrell)

3 OPEN
850 metres $0
01 Lady Naturaliste(David Vandyke)
02 Bounty Hunter(John Johnston)

03  Moonshine Lady(Peter & Will
Hulbert)

04 La Chica Bella(Courtney Tyrell)
4 CLASS 2
850 metres $0

01  Written With Ease(Stuart
Kendrick)

02 My Boy Sam(David Vandyke)
03 Bold Thalia(Garnett Taylor)
04  Yu(Stuart Kendrick)

05  Minor Luck(Neil Hocking)

06 Dissolution(David Vandyke)

5 CLASS 2

Ms Amy Van
Der Sanden

Gary Geran
Adam Sewell

Luke Tarrant
Daniel Griffin

Ryan Maloney

Ryan Maloney
Luke Tarrant
Brad Pengelly

Ms Amy Van
Der Sanden

Dale Smith

Ryan Maloney
Daniel Griffin

Nathan
Thomas

Dale Smith

Adam Sewell

Ryan Maloney
Ryan Wiggins

Ms Amy Van
Der Sanden

Ms Minonette
Kennedy

Micheal Hellyer

08:30AM
1 0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0

5 0.0
6 0.0
08:45AM
1 0.0
2 0.0
3 0.0
4 0.0
5 0.0
09:00AM
1 0.0
2 0.0
3 00
4 0.0
09:15AM
1 0.0
2 0.0
3 00
0.0

5 00
6 0.0

850 metres $0
02  Got My Thrills (NZ)(Stuart
Kendrick)

03  Platinum Euros(Natalie McCall)
04 Bold Style(Garnett Taylor)

05 Iamican(David Vandyke)

06 Miss Flawless(Cameron Taylor)

MAIDEN

850 metres $0
02 Aussie Mythology(David Vandyke)
03  Wiley's Pistol(Garnett Taylor)

04 Grey Artemis(Natalie McCall)

05 Roman Republic(David Vandyke)
06 Kokopo Kitty(Louise White)

07 Moments In Time(Frank Phillips)

MAIDEN

850 metres $0
01  Musicmaker(David Vandyke)

02  Whits End(Garnett Taylor)

03 Bedtime Song(Frank Phillips)

04 Redoute's Spirit(Natalie McCall)
05 Endless Mystery(Stewart Barr)

06 St Just (NZ)(David Vandyke)

07 More Than Charged(Neil Hocking)

MAIDEN

850 metres $0
01  Sono Dolce(Damien Batters)

02 Bold Hunter(Garnett Taylor)

03  Blackboots(David Vandyke)

04 Timothy (Stewart Barr)

06  Bluesette(Mick Mair)

07 Jewel Flight (NZ)(David Vandyke)

2YO OPEN
850 metres $0

01 Good Chat(David Vandyke)

Ryan Maloney

Adam Sewell
Ryan Wiggins

Micheal Hellyer

Daniel Griffin

Ryan Maloney
Ryan Wiggins
Daniel Griffin
Paul Hamblin
Dale Smith
Luke Tarrant

Micheal Hellyer

Gary Geran
Luke Tarrant
Ryan Maloney
Dale Smith
Paul Hamblin

Ms Minonette
Kennedy

Sean Cormack
Ryan Wiggins
Ryan Maloney
Dale Smith
Daniel Griffin
Paul Hamblin

Ryan Maloney

09:30AM

1

u A W N

09:45AM

o Ul A WN

10:00AM

N o b~ W

10:15AM

Ul A WN

10:30AM

1

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

02
03
04
05

06
07
08

Atouchofsyn(Gary Duncan)

She's At Regatta(David Vandyke)
Unleisha(Garnett Taylor)

Trust In Aloha(Stuart Kendrick)

The Diamond(Stuart Kendrick)
Rory's Reward(David Vandyke)
Dejanova(Natalie McCall)

Adam Sewell
Paul Hamblin
Ryan Wiggins

Ms Amy Van
Der Sanden

Luke Tarrant
Gary Geran
Daniel Griffin

g h~h W N

N o

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




